Description:
Britlite Cube-IR Series, this series of LED surface mounted ceiling
light is a commendable choice for commercial and residential areas.
Application:
 Villa, Lobbies, Corridors
 Hotel Lighting Restaurant
 Residential Lighting
CUBE-IR

Power
(w)
LED Chip
Luminous
flux
(lm)  (±5%)
Beam
angle(o)
CCT (K)  CRI  Size (mm)  Ring color
DLO-WE-07 AC220‐240V  7W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L55*W55*H120
Silver White Black
Goden / Rose goden
DLO-WE-10 AC220‐240V  10W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L75*W75*H95
Silver White Black
Goden / Rose goden
DLO-WE-15 AC220‐240V  15W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L75*W75*H130
Silver White Black
Goden / Rose goden
DLO-WE-20 AC220‐240V  20W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L95*W95*H150
Silver White Black
Goden / Rose goden
DLO-WE-25 AC220‐240V  25W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L115*W115*H110
Silver White Black
Goden / Rose goden
DLO-WE-28 AC220‐240V  28W  Bridgelux  100LM/W  15/30/45°
2700K 3000K
4000K 5000K
90+  L115*W115*H160
Silver White Black